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# Day Date Topic Reading Begin End # Special
1 Wednesday 4-Sep Introduction Introduction to the Course -- -- --
2 Friday 6-Sep I. Just War Theory I. The Moral Reality of War: 1. Against Realism 3 20 18
3 Monday 9-Sep 14 Meetings II. The Theory of Aggression: 2. The Crime of War; 3. The Rules of War 21 47 27
4 Wednesday 11-Sep Just and Unjust Wars II. The Theory of Aggression: 4. Law and Order in International Society 51 73 23
5 Friday 13-Sep by Walzer II. The Theory of Aggression: 5.Anticipations; 6. Interventions 74 108 35
6 Monday 16-Sep II. The Theory of Aggression: 7. War's Ends, and the Importance of Winning 109 124 16
7 Wednesday 18-Sep III. The War Convention: 8. War's Means ...; 9. Noncombatant Immunity … 127 159 33
8 Friday 20-Sep III. The War Convention: 10. War Against Civilians. Sieges and Blockades 160 175 16
9 Monday 23-Sep III. The War Convention: 11. Guerrilla War 178 196 19

10 Wednesday 25-Sep IV. Dilemmas of War: 12. Terrorism; 13. Reprisals 197 222 26
11 Friday 27-Sep IV. Dilemmas of War: 14. Winning and Fighting Well; 15. Aggression and Neutrality 225 250 26
12 Monday 30-Sep IV. Dilemmas of War: 16. Supreme Emergency; 17. Nuclear Deterrence 251 283 33
13 Wednesday 2-Oct V. The ? of Responsibility: 18. The Crime of Aggression. Political Leaders and Citizens 287 303 17
14 Friday 4-Oct V. The ? of Responsibility: 19. War Crimes. Soldiers and Their Officers 304 327 24
15 Monday 7-Oct Afterword: Nonviolence and the Theory of War 329 335 7 1st Assigned
16 Wednesday 9-Oct II. Exploitation 1. Overview 3 34 32
17 Friday 11-Oct 10 Meetings 2. Unconscionable Contracts 37 76 40
18 Monday 14-Oct Exploitation 3. The Exploitation of Student Atheletes 77 95 19
19 Wednesday 16-Oct by Wertheimer 4. Commercial Surrogacy 96 122 27
20 Friday 18-Oct 5. Unconstitional Conditions 123 157 35
21 Monday 21-Oct 6. Sexual Exploitation in Psychotherapy 158 202 45 1st Due
22 Wednesday 23-Oct 7. Unfair Transactions 207 246 40
23 Friday 25-Oct "" "" "" ""
24 Monday 28-Oct 8. Consent 247 277 31
25 Wednesday 30-Oct 9. Moral Weight and Moral Force 278 309 32
26 Friday 1-Nov III. Genetic Engineering 1. Introduction; 2. The Practicalities of GE 1 42 42 2nd Assigned
27 Monday 4-Nov 15 Meetings 3. Moral and Ethical Concerns 43 68 26
28 Wednesday 6-Nov Improving Nature 4. Theological Concerns 69 89 21
29 Friday 8-Nov by Reiss and Straughan Overview; 5. The GE of Microorganisms 93 130 38
30 Monday 11-Nov "" "" "" ""
31 Wednesday 13-Nov 6. The GE of Plants 131 164 34
32 Friday 15-Nov "" "" "" "" 2nd Due
33 Monday 18-Nov "" "" "" ""
34 Wednesday 20-Nov 7. The GE of Animals 165 194 30
35 Friday 22-Nov "" "" "" ""
36 Monday 25-Nov "" "" "" ""
37 Wednesday 27-Nov 8. The GE of Humans 195 226 32

Friday 29-Nov Thanksgiving Recess -- -- -- No Class
38 Monday 2-Dec "" "" "" "" 3rd Assigned
39 Wednesday 4-Dec "" "" "" ""
40 Friday 6-Dec 9. Public Understanding of GE 227 244 18
41 Monday 9-Dec IV. To Be Decided
42 Wednesday 11-Dec 3 Meetings
43 Friday 13-Dec 3rd Due


